
LUNCH
11.00am - 3.00pm | Poolside

MAIN MEALS

Bowl of fries 碗装薯条

Wrap of theday 当日精选卷饼

Vegetarian spring rolls (3) and fries 素春卷（3）＆和薯条

Hotdog and fries 热狗和薯条

Loaded hotdog and fries with bacon, onion, cheese

加料热狗和薯条 培根、洋葱、芝士

Cheeseburger and fries 芝士汉堡和薯条

Veggie burger and fries 素汉堡和薯条

$14.00

$15.00

$18.00

$18.00

$22.00

$25.00

$25.00

SNACKS

$5.00

$5.50

$5.50

$5.00

Peanuts 花生

Cashew nuts 腰果

Potato chips 薯片

Fresh watermelon cup (350g) 西瓜杯（350ｇ）

Ice cream varieties available 不同种类的冰激凌选择

JUMP THE QUEUE
Scan to view our menu, order and pay for takeaway.
We’ll send a notification when your order is ready for collection.

食物过敏和不耐受。在满足特殊要求的同时，请注意，我们在场所内处理花生、树坚果、海鲜、贝类、
芝麻、小麦、鸡蛋、真菌、乳制品和麸质。
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