Beach Pavilian

LUNCH

11.00am - 3.00pm | Poolside

MAIN MEALS

Bowl of fries 碗装薯条	\$14.00
Wrap of the day 当日精选卷饼	\$15.00
Vegetarian spring rolls (3) and fries 素春卷(3) &和薯条	\$18.00
Hotdog and fries 热狗和薯条	\$18.00
Loaded hotdog and fries with bacon, onion, cheese	\$22.00
加料热狗和薯条 培根、洋葱、芝士	
Cheeseburger and fries 芝士汉堡和薯条	\$25.00
Veggie burger and fries 素汉堡和薯条	\$25.00

SNACKS

Peanuts 花生	\$5.00
Cashew nuts 腰果	\$5.50
Potato chips	\$5.50
Fresh watermelon cup (350g) 西瓜杯(350g)	\$5.00
Ice cream varieties available 不同种类的冰激凌选择	



JUMP THE QUEUE



Scan to view our menu, order and pay for takeaway. We'll send a notification when your order is ready for collection.